YouGov - MPs

Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

What do you think is the most likely result of the next
general election?
Unweighted base
Base
A large Conservative majority
A small Conservative majority

A hung parliament, resulting in a Conservative led government

A hung parliament, resulting in a Labour led government
A small Labour majority

A large Labour majority

Don't know

Total

114
114
0%
16%
13%
22%
31%
9%
8%

Conservative

63
63
0%
29%
24%
18%
13%
3%
13%

Party

Labour

34
35

18%
56%

23%
3%

Scottish
National Party

11
10

59%
32%
8%
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Other

23%
77%

You

Male

87

75
0%
24%
11%
28%
19%
8%
9%

Gender

Female

27
39

17%
10%
55%
11%
7%
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YouGov

YouGov - MPs

Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

Party Gender
Total
Conservative Labour §cottish Other Male Female
National Party
Which of the following do you think are the most important
issues facing the country at this time? Please tick up to
three.
Unweighted base 114 63 34 11 6 87 27
Base 114 63 35 10 6 75 39
Health 50% 43% 71% 22% 49% 46% 59%
Immigration & Asylum 34% 50% 13% 32% - 38% 27%
Crime 10% 12% 13% - - 10% 12%
The economy 77% 78% 75% 84% 73% 72% 87%
Tax 10% 17% - - 8% 14% 3%
Pensions 1% - - 16% - 2% -
Education 6% 4% 8% 16% - 5% 9%
Family life & childcare 8% 8% 12% - 14% 6% 13%
Housing 28% 26% 45% - 6% 26% 34%
The environment 19% 7% 29% 25% 70% 16% 24%
Britain leaving the EU 15% 2% 17% 51% 72% 15% 16%
Transport 2% 2% 2% - - 2% -
Welfare benefits 2% - 2% 16% - 3% -
Defence and security 13% 21% 4% - 8% 13% 14%
None of these 1% 2% - - - 1% -
Don't know 3% 4% 2% - - 4% -
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YouGov

YouGov - MPs

Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

Party Gender
Total
Conservative Labour ?cottlsh Other Male Female
National Party
So far, do you think that Brexit has been more of a success
or more of a failure?
Unweighted base 114 63 34 11 6 87 27
Base 114 63 35 10 6 75 39
More of a success 27% 47% 2% - - 34% 13%
More of a failure 52% 20% 89% 100% 84% 40% 74%
Neither 17% 27% 3% - 16% 20% 11%
Don't know 5% 6% 5% - - 6% 3%

Cell Contents (Column Percentages)
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Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

Region
Total
South West, North West, Northern
South East, London North East, Wales Scotland Midlands
i Ireland
East Yorkshire
What do you think is the most likely result of the next
general election?
Unweighted base 114 29 15 33 4 13 11
Base 114 35 13 28 2 7 10 19
A large Conservative majority 0% - - - - - 2% -
A small Conservative majority 16% 37% 16% 7% - 5% - 6%
A hung parliament, resulting in a Conservative led government 13% 24% - 8% - 8% - 20%
A hung parliament, resulting in a Labour led government 22% 8% 21% 34% 62% - 57% 13%
A small Labour majority 31% 13% 48% 30% 38% 80% 33% 36%
A large Labour majority 9% 9% 15% 11% - - 8% 8%
Don't know 8% 9% - 9% - 7% - 17%
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YouGov

YouGov - MPs

Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

Region
Total South West, North West, Northern
South East, London North East, Wales Scotland Midlands
East Yorkshire Ireland
Which of the following do you think are the most important
issues facing the country at this time? Please tick up to
three.
Unweighted base 114 29 15 33 4 9 13 11
Base 114 35 13 28 2 7 10 19
Health 50% 36% 43% 64% 60% 46% 21% 79%
Immigration & Asylum 34% 37% 35% 29% - 13% 33% 50%
Crime 10% 12% 10% 18% - - 2% 6%
The economy 77% 79% 64% 77% 100% 51% 84% 86%
Tax 10% 15% 7% 7% 22% 5% - 13%
Pensions 1% - - - - - 16% -
Education 6% 5% - 7% - 9% 16% 6%
Family life & childcare 8% 7% 16% 1% 38% 5% - 14%
Housing 28% 29% 44% 38% 17% 27% 2% 18%
The environment 19% 20% 42% 6% 17% 69% 24% -
Britain leaving the EU 15% 6% 15% 5% 22% 63% 49% 8%
Transport 2% 3% - 3% - - - -
Welfare benefits 2% - - 2% - - 16% -
Defence and security 13% 20% 6% 9% 22% 13% 2% 19%
None of these 1% 3% - - - - - -
Don't know 3% 3% - 7% - - - -
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YouGov

YouGov - MPs

Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

Region
Total
South West, North West, Northern
South East, London North East, Wales Scotland Midlands
East Yorkshire Ireland
So far, do you think that Brexit has been more of a success
or more of a failure?
Unweighted base 114 29 15 33 4 9 13 11
Base 114 35 13 28 2 7 10 19
More of a success 27% 49% 10% 21% - 13% - 28%
More of a failure 52% 33% 63% 49% 55% 87% 98% 42%
Neither 17% 12% 18% 20% 45% - 2% 30%
Don't know 5% 6% 8% 10% - - - -

Cell Contents (C
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YouGov

YouGov - MPs

Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

Year
Total MPs re-elected
in 2019
Pre 1997 1997-2009 2010-2014 2015-2019 2019-
General
Election
What do you think is the most likely result of the next
general election?
Unweighted base 114 3 23 25 37 26 88
Base 114 6 21 24 36 27 87
A large Conservative majority 0% - 1% - - - 0%
A small Conservative majority 16% 73% 18% 13% 6% 19% 15%
A hung parliament, resulting in a Conservative led government 13% - - 15% 8% 31% 7%
A hung parliament, resulting in a Labour led government 22% 27% 12% 28% 26% 17% 23%
A small Labour majority 31% - 46% 33% 34% 23% 34%
A large Labour majority 9% - 23% 6% 12% - 12%
Don't know 8% - - 6% 14% 11% 7%
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YouGov

YouGov - MPs

Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

Year
Total MPs re-elected
in 2019
Pre 1997 1997-2009 2010-2014 2015-2019 2019-
General
Election
Which of the following do you think are the most important
issues facing the country at this time? Please tick up to
three.
Unweighted base 114 3 23 25 37 26 88
Base 114 6 21 24 36 27 87
Health 50% 64% 45% 48% 47% 57% 48%
Immigration & Asylum 34% - 31% 29% 25% 61% 26%
Crime 10% - 18% 9% 3% 18% 8%
The economy 77% 100% 56% 86% 82% 74% 78%
Tax 10% - 15% 1% 13% 9% 10%
Pensions 1% - - - 5% - 2%
Education 6% - - 12% 8% 5% 7%
Family life & childcare 8% - 2% 18% 6% 11% 8%
Housing 28% 64% 39% 30% 26% 15% 33%
The environment 19% 36% 24% 7% 32% 5% 23%
Britain leaving the EU 15% - 32% 3% 24% 4% 18%
Transport 2% - 4% 4% - - 2%
Welfare benefits 2% - - - 6% - 3%
Defence and security 13% 36% 18% 13% 11% 7% 15%
None of these 1% - 5% - - - 1%
Don't know 3% - - 6% - 7% 2%
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YouGov

YouGov - MPs

Fieldwork Dates: 5th June - 1st July 2023
Sample: 114 MPs

Year
Total MPs re-elected
in 2019
Pre 1997 1997-2009 2010-2014 2015-2019 2019-
General
Election
So far, do you think that Brexit has been more of a success
or more of a failure?
Unweighted base 114 3 23 25 37 26 88
Base 114 6 21 24 36 27 87
More of a success 27% - 41% 24% 10% 45% 21%
More of a failure 52% 64% 53% 55% 60% 35% 57%
Neither 17% 36% 6% 16% 24% 11% 18%
Don't know 5% - - 6% 5% 9% 4%

Cell Contents (C
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